
Sophia's Hearth Family Center

Childcare Closed Days

For Calendar Year 2019

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 New Year's Day

Friday, February 8, 2019 Teacher Training Day

Wednesday, April 24, 2019

Friday, April 26, 2019

Monday, May 27, 2019 Memorial Day

Monday, July 1, 2019

Friday, July 5, 2019

Monday, September 2, 2019 Labor Day

Monday, November 11, 2019 Veteran's Day/Teacher In Service

Thursday, November 28, 2019 Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 29, 2019 Day after Thanksgiving

Tuesday, December 24, 2019

Wednesday, January 1, 2020

Teacher In Service Training & 

Parent Conferences

Independence Day  & 

Summer Holiday Break

Winter Break


